
  
  

   

        

        
 
  
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 
        

 

ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 130 BCES PM 
DRIVER: HUNT, DIANE 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING BUS LOT 2:16 PM 

2 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

3 6029 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD 2:28 PM 

4 6467 POAGES MILL DR 2:29 PM 

5 6569 POAGES MILL DR 2:30 PM 

6 6623 LEFFLER LN 2:32 PM 

7 6554 MILL RUN CIR 2:33 PM 

8 6520 MILL RUN CIR 2:33 PM 

9 CANYON RD & LEVI RD 2:36 PM 

10 5849 LOST MOUNTAIN RD 2:40 PM 

11 5407 RIDGELEA ESTATES DR 2:44 PM 

12 5688 LOST DR 2:48 PM 

13 5790 LOST DR 2:49 PM 

14 5090 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD 2:53 PM 

15 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD & WADE RD 2:55 PM 

16 4528 TWELVE O'CLOCK KNOB RD 2:56 PM 

17 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:09 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 131 BCES PM 
DRIVER: STUMP, THOMAS 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING BUS LOT 2:16 PM 

2 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

3 7623 AMBER CT 2:30 PM 

4 AUTUMN PARK DR & ANN LN 2:31 PM 

5 7904 CEDAR EDGE RD 2:34 PM 

6 7925 CEDAR EDGE RD 2:35 PM 

7 8031 VISTA FOREST DR 2:36 PM 

8 8205 WINTERWOOD TRL 2:38 PM 

9 8220 WINTERWOOD TRL 2:39 PM 

10 WINTERWOOD TRL & BAYBERRY CT 2:39 PM 

11 CEDARS EDGE DR & FOREST EDGE DR 2:42 PM 

12 7928 FOREST EDGE DR 2:43 PM 

13 7968 FOREST CREEK DR 2:44 PM 

14 7835 FOREST EDGE DR 2:45 PM 

15 7385 APPLE GROVE LN 2:46 PM 

16 7557 APPLE GROVE LN 2:48 PM 

17 8135 WHISTLER DR 2:49 PM 

18 HILLTOP DR & WHISTLER DR 2:50 PM 

19 7890 WHISTLER DR 2:51 PM 

20 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:59 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 132 BCES PM 
DRIVER: SHRADER, THOMAS 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL LOT 2:19 PM 

2 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

3 7557 OLD BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:30 PM 

4 OLD MILL RD & BERGANBLICK LN 2:31 PM 

5 7635 PEEBLES LN 2:31 PM 

6 7639 WHISTLER DR 2:32 PM 

7 7689 WHISTLER DR 2:32 PM 

8 7717 CREEK CIRCLE 2:33 PM 

9 7564 OLD MILL RD 2:34 PM 

10 7251 Old Mill Rd 2:37 PM 

11 7156 OLD MILL RD 2:38 PM 

12 7151 HOLLYBERRY RD 2:42 PM 

13 6681 OLD MILL RD 2:45 PM 

14 6531 OLD MILL RD 2:46 PM 

15 BENT MOUNTAIN RD & COUNTRY HOMES RD 2:48 PM 

16 6539 POAGE VALLEY RD EXT 2:50 PM 

17 POAGE VALLEY RD & SPLIT OAK RD 2:50 PM 

18 7207 POAGE VALLEY RD EXT 2:53 PM 

19 POAGE VALLEY RD EXT & MARIE DR 2:54 PM 

20 DAWNWOOD RD & TALL OAK LN 2:58 PM 

21 6480 POAGE VALLEY RD EXT 3:04 PM 

22 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:08 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 146 BCES PM 
DRIVER: THURSTON, FAITH 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

2 6946 BENT MTN RD 2:29 PM 

3 6913 HIGHFIELDS FARM TRL 2:30 PM 

4 6991 HIGHFIELDS FARM CIR 2:31 PM 

5 6990 HIGHFIELDS FARM DR 2:32 PM 

6 6703 PARKWAY DR 2:35 PM 

7 7565 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:38 PM 

8 7508 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:39 PM 

9 7261 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:41 PM 

10 7306 BOHON FARM RD 2:43 PM 

11 7029 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:45 PM 

12 6852 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:47 PM 

13 6675 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:49 PM 

14 6178 MT CHESTNUT RD 2:52 PM 

15 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:58 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 148 BCES PM 
DRIVER: SCHABEN, EDWARD 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:25 PM 

2 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

3 8087 BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:29 PM 

4 8148 BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:29 PM 

5 7521 COUNTRYWOOD DR 2:31 PM 

6 9468 AIRPOINT DR 2:37 PM 

7 BENT MOUNTAIN CENTER 2:40 PM 

8 11032 ROCKY RD 2:45 PM 

9 11115 ROCKY RD 2:46 PM 

10 10939 BOTTOM CREEK RD 2:51 PM 

11 9947 TINSLEY LN 2:59 PM 

12 9732 TINSLEY LN 3:00 PM 

13 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:12 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 149 BCES PM 
DRIVER: REED, ROY 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 DEPART HIDDEN VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 2:16 PM 

2 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

3 CORNTASSEL LN & HENRY FARMS RD 2:33 PM 

4 CORNTASSEL LN & MONCAP TRL 2:35 PM 

5 POAGE VALLEY RD & COUNTRY VIEW RD 2:37 PM 

6 5857 COTTON HILL RD 2:39 PM 

7 5886 MONET DR 2:40 PM 

8 5850 MONET DR 2:41 PM 

9 5800 MONET DR 2:42 PM 

10 RAINTREE RD(DUMPSTERS) 2:44 PM 

11 6511 WOODBROOK DR 2:47 PM 

12 6559 WOODBROOK DR 2:47 PM 

13 5665 S ROSELAWN RD 2:49 PM 

14 5376 MONTAGUE WAY 2:51 PM 

15 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 2:54 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 150 BCES PM 
DRIVER: CANTERBURY, CHARLES 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 BACK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL(BCES) 2:25 PM 

2 9736 Bent Mountain Rd 2:33 PM 

3 10575 BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:37 PM 

4 11141 BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:38 PM 

5 11153 BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:39 PM 

6 COPPER HILL DAYCARE 2:39 PM 

7 10446 Bent Mountain Rd 2:41 PM 

8 9996 Bent Mountain Rd 2:43 PM 

9 SLINGS GAPS RD & GREENHOUSE RD 2:45 PM 

10 10162 Slings Gap Rd 2:48 PM 

11 10440 FORTUNE RIDGE RD 2:49 PM 

12 10071 FORTUNE RIDGE RD 2:51 PM 

13 9993 Tinsley Ln 2:54 PM 

14 9114 Poor Mountain Rd 2:57 PM 

15 9120 POOR MOUNTAIN RD 3:00 PM 

16 8984 WILLETT LN 3:03 PM 

17 8828 Willett Ln 3:06 PM 

18 Poor Mountain Rd & Reed Rd 3:08 PM 

19 ARRIVE BACK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:15 PM 
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ROANOKE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

BUS: BUS 154 BCES PM 
DRIVER: SHOCKLEY, JOHN H 

BUS STOP LOCATIONS STOP TIME 

1 BACK CREEK ES(BCES) 2:25 PM 

2 GRAPE HOLLY LN & BURKWOOD CIR 2:31 PM 

3 7331 NANDINA DR 2:32 PM 

4 7345 NANDINA DR 2:33 PM 

5 NANDINA DR & WILLOW LEAF CIR 2:33 PM 

6 7526 GRAPE HOLLY LN 2:34 PM 

7 7516 NANDINA DR 2:36 PM 

8 7080 CROWN RD 2:39 PM 

9 7675 BENT MOUNTAIN RD 2:41 PM 

10 7454 CARRIAGE HILLS DR 2:44 PM 

11 BOXWOOD DR & BOXWOOD CIR 2:46 PM 

12 7557 BOXWOOD DR 2:47 PM 

13 7467 FERNWAY DR 2:49 PM 

14 7260 CARRIAGE HILLS DR 2:51 PM 

15 8524 MARTINS CREEK RD 2:55 PM 

16 ARRIVE CAVE SPRING MIDDLE SCHOOL 3:06 PM 
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